Made From
Durable
Pressed
Steel
10 Call Toll-Free 1-800-922-7533
   Electrically Interlocked Heavy-Duty Shields
INTERLOCK SWITCH SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Arrangement ..........1 NO and 1 NC

These have a thermo-formed shield made from high
impact-resistant, transparent polycarbonate that
provides operator protection from flying chips and
coolant. The shields, in tubular-steel frames, clamp
to a support rod that rotates 180° and operates the
shield safety microswitch. Tubular-steel arms pro-
vide additional adjustability at the joint and steel
base. The steel base, which houses a second safety
microswitch, can be laterally adjusted from .59" to 7.87" (15 to 200 mm).
These electrically interlocked milling machine shields are available in different sizes and are available as
left-mount or right-mount models. Because the shield, arms, and base are adjustable, the shield can be
positioned for maximum protection during operation and can be swung out of the way for easy access to
the workpiece and tooling.
Left Mount—Semicircular Shield
Part No. A B
PFR 01/300/SX 11.81" (300 mm) 7.78" (200 mm)
PFR 01/400/SX 15.74" (400 mm) 9.25" (235 mm)
PFR 01/500/SX 19.68" (500 mm) 9.25" (235 mm)
PFR 01/600/SX 23.62" (600 mm) 9.25" (235 mm)
Right Mount—Semicircular Shield
Part No. A B
PFR 01/300/DX 11.81" (300 mm) 7.78" (200 mm)
PFR 01/400/DX 15.74" (400 mm) 9.25" (235 mm)
PFR 01/500/DX 19.68" (500 mm) 9.25" (235 mm)
PFR 01/600/DX 23.62" (600 mm) 9.25" (235 mm)
INTERLOCK SWITCH SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Arrangement ..........Two safety switches—2 NC contacts per switch
Operating Temperature .......23º to 113º F (-5º to 45º C)
Switching Ability...................4 A @ 24 V AC, 4 A @ 120/250 V AC